1952 SCHEDULE

Jan. 19, Sat. New Officers & New Members Dinner,

Feb. 2, Sat. Handball Tournament.
Feb. 9, Sat. Installation Dinner Dance
Alta Mira Hotel, Sausalito
Apr. 20, Sun. Single vs Marrled Men's Baseball
Game, Funston Park Lunch at Clud
April (Date to be set) Handball Awards Dinner

May 3, Sat. Ladies Night Dinner

May 24, Sat. Barn Dance

Aug. 17, Sat. Cove Handicap Swim & Lunch
Afug, 31, Sat. Racoon Streits Swim

Sep. 14, Sun, Golden Gate Swim

Sep. 27, Sat. Fall Handball Tournament
Oct. 12, Sun. Dolphin-South End Aquatic Day
Oct. 19, Sun. Initiation

Nov. 7, Fri. Fall Dance

Nov. 15, Sat. 0ld Timers Dinner

Dec. 14, Sun. Run and Dip at Ocean Beach
; - Breakfast at Cliff House

Dec. 21, Sat & Sun. Tom & Jerry Christmas Party
Dec. 31, Wed. New Years Eve Party



